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NCAA D2 Men's Midwest/Cen Reg

The Club at Strawberry Creek
Kenosha, Wi
Strawberry Creek Round 1, Strawberry Creek Round 3 and Strawberry Creek Round 2
Dates: May 06 - May 08

1 2 3 Team Scores
T3 3 1 Central Missouri 287 287 285 859 -5
5 T1 2 Central Oklahoma 289 284 291 864 E
1 T1 3 Missouri-St. Louis 283 280 293 866  +2
2 4 4 Bellarmine 285 294 295 874 +10
T10 5 5 Southwestern Ok. St. 295 287 293 875 +11
T7 6 6 Grand Valley State 292 291 294 877 +13
6 7 7 Northeastern State 290 294 295 879 +15
T10 9 8 Indianapolis 295 294 292 881 +17
T3 13 9 Nebraska-Kearney, U. 287 308 293 888 +24
T10 8 10 Ferris State 295 292 303 890 +26
T10 T10 T11 Washburn 295 298 298 891 +27
T17 T10 T11 Wayne St. 300 293 298 891 +27
9 T15 13 Arkansas Tech Univ. 293 308 292 893 +29
14 17 14 Lewis 296 306 295 897 +33
16 18 T15 Wisconsin-Parkside 298 305 297 900 +36
T7 T10 T15 Tiffin (Ohio) 292 301 307 900 +36
15 14 17 Henderson State 297 303 301 901 +37
19 T15 18 Ohio Dominican 302 299 301 902 +38
T17 19 19 St Cloud State 300 310 296 906 +42

20 20 20 Southeastern Oklahoma State 305 311 293 909 +45
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Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2013, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat
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T38
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T38
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T38
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T15

NCAA D2 Men's Midwest/Cen Reg

The Club at Strawberry Creek
Kenosha, Wi

Strawberry Creek Round 1, Strawberry Creek Round 3 and Strawberry Creek Round 2

Finish  Player

1 Robby Hughey
2 Dillon Rust
T3 Jake Duvall
T3 Joe Atkisson
5 Chris Cunningham
6 Bryan Ratterman
7 Nick Reardon
8 Zach Tucker
9 Trey Siegel
T10 Jack Rider
T10 David Shearn
T10 Travis Mays
T10 Tobin Dunigan
T14 Rowdy Garrett
T14 Michael Colgate
T14 Eric Kline
T14 Teddy Jones
T18 Robert Dofflemyer
T18 Wess Webb
T18 Wouter MyBurgh
T18 Chase Smith
T18 Warren Crow
23 Kyle Fouts
T24 Konnor Oltman
T24 Ron McHenry
T24 Tyler Laserra
T24 David Abolt
T24 Seve Duncan
T24 Chris Eaton
T24 Trevor Stafford
T31 Jacob Forsythe *
T31 Logan Osborne *
T31 Greg Werner *
T31 Chris Muriana
T31 Andrew Jared
T36 Jake Wisniewski
T36 Keith Buntrock
T36 Matt Jennings
T36 Brandon White
T36 Brendan Jenkins *
T36 Tyler Haksluoto
T36 Vincent Stong
T36 Tommy Sterling
T36 John Tidenberg

T36 Jackson Hess

Dates: May 06 - May 08

Team

Central Missouri
Central Oklahoma
Southwestern Ok. St.
Missouri-St. Louis
Grand Valley State
Bellarmine

Ohio Dominican
Northeastern State
Washburn

Grand Valley State
Bellarmine

Central Missouri
Indianapolis
Arkansas Tech Univ.
Nebraska-Kearney, U.
Central Oklahoma
Central Missouri
Lewis

Henderson State
Southwestern Ok. St.
Missouri-St. Louis
Missouri-St. Louis
Northeastern State
Nebraska-Kearney, U.
Washburn

Wayne St.
Missouri-St. Louis
Indianapolis

Ferris State

Central Oklahoma
Cedarville University
Southern Indiana
Minnesota State Mankato
Central Oklahoma
Ferris State
Wisconsin-Parkside
Wisconsin-Parkside
Henderson State
Lewis

Ashland

Wayne St.
Southwestern Ok. St.
Southwestern Ok. St.
Tiffin (Ohio)
Northeastern State

65
69
70
68
67
68
72
74
73
73
70
74
67
69
71
71
77
74
73
69
73
68
73
75
71
70
74
76
74
75
75
74
77
78
74
72
73
71
75
74
75
79
77
76

68

69
70
70
70
71
75
68
69
70
69
72
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75
80
73
73
70
73
75
73
72
74
75
74
75
74
74
73
73
69
76
74
72
72
73
77
76
78
72
75
75
72
72
73

76

Scores

69
68
70
72
73
69
73
71
72
75
75
70
75
69
74
74
71
72
71
77
74
77
72
72
75
77
73
72
74
77
71
74
73
72
75
74
74
74
76
74
73
72
74
74

79

203
207
210
210
211
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217
218
218
218
218
219
219
219
219
219
220
221
221
221
221
221
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223
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Start

T38
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Tas
T68
T20
T79
T68
T95
T54
T95
T79
T31
T68
T85
T74
T79
T89
T74
T54
T101
T85
99

T85

Finish
T36
T47
T47
T47
T47
T47
T52
T52
T52
T55
T85
T55
T55
T55
T55
T55
T62
T62
T62
T62
T62
T62
T62
T62
T62
T71
T71
T71
T71
T75
T75
T75
T75
T75
T80
T80
T82
T82
T82
T82
T82
T82

T82

Strawberry Creek Round 1, Strawberry Creek Round 3 and Strawberry Creek Round 2

Player

Max Bowling
Graham Rucker
Kowan O'Keefe *
Ryan Glass
Tyler Maranville
Cy Moritz
Chase Hahne
Jason Purdy
Colby Yates
Jeff Hunter
Brian Belz
Kevin Hartoin
Tyler Polulak
Alex Foley

Alex Laserra
Trent Davison
Gordy Diekman
Marcus Seville
Max Rudder
Jared Black
Lucas Collins *
Chris Beltzer
Eric Johnson
Sam Migdal
Ben Cook

Brian Krupo
Joel Siegel

Jon Jozefowski
Josh Strimple
Charlie West
Brian Walker
Jon Klein
Logan Waresback
Jacob Bartel
Kyle Kolberg
Nathan Hoefflin
Nick Corban
Robert Perry
Tyler Koivisto
Harrison Carmichael
Alex Thode
Nick Arman *

Tyler Sebert

NCAA D2 Men's Midwest/Cen Reg

The Club at Strawberry Creek
Kenosha, Wl

Dates: May 06 - May 08

Team

Indianapolis
Arkansas Tech Univ,
Minot State U.
Bellarmine

Tiffin (Chio)

Central Missouri

St. Cloud State
Arkansas Tech Univ.
Missouri-St. Louis
Southeastern Oklahoma State
Arkansas Tech Univ.
Ohio Dominican
Grand Valley State
Bellarmine

Wayne St.

Ferris State

St. Cloud State
Southeastern Oklahoma State
Nebraska-Kearney, U.
Henderson State
Harding University
Grand Valley State
Wayne St.

Central Missouri
Ferris State
Wisconsin-Parkside
Grand Valley State
Indianapolis
Northeastern State
St. Cloud State
Washburn

Tiffin (Ohio)

Central Oklahoma
Northeastern State
Wisconsin-Parkside
Washburn
Wisconsin-Parkside
Southeastern Oklahoma State
St. Cloud State
Lewis

Lewis

Rockhurst

Ohio Dominican

76
74
76
75
74
74
76
79
74
77
71
74
80
72
77
76
75
79
73
76
77
76
78
74
71
79
76
78
76
78
76
71
74
75
76
75
77
75
72
78
74
80

80

73
76
75
73
73
75
74
73
77
79
79
77
75
74
73
72
79
74
80
73
73
76
71
78
74
75
76
79
74
79
78
77
78
80
77
79
79
78
78
82
81
78

75

Scores
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224
224
224
224
224
225
225
225
226
226
226
226
226
226
226
227
227
227
227
227
227
227
227
227
228
228
228
228
229
229
229
229
229

230,

230
231
231
231
231
231
231

231
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NCAA D2 Men's Midwest/Cen Reg

The Club at Strawberry Creek
Kenasha, wi
Strawberry Creek Round 1, Strawberry Creek Round 3 and Strawberry Creek Round 2
Dates: May 06 - May 08

Start  Finish  Player Team Scores
T38  T82 David Frank Indianapolis 76 73 82 231 +15
T104  T90 Carson Daniel Southeastern Oklahoma State 74 87 71 232 +16
T89  T90 Devin Holmes St. Cloud State 77 79 76 232 +16
T79  T90 Joseph Hausberger Henderson State 77 77 78 232 +16
T89  T90 Luke Schlicher Tiffin (Qhio) 73 83 76 232 +16
T95  T90 Jack Clare Bellarmine 78 79 75 232 +16
T68  T90 Corey Martinez Tiffin (Ohio) 74 78 80 232 +16
T89  T90 Luke Trocchio Ferris State 80 76 76 232 +16
T101 T97 Kris Koelzer Nebraska-Kearney, U. 76 84 73 233 +17
T89  T97 Connor Stookey Ohio Dominican 76 80 77 233 +17
T79  T97 Max Lazzo Washburn 79 75 79 233 +17
T74 100 Ryan Frederick Lewis 73 80 81 234 +18
107 T101 Rob Favaro Wayne St. 81 82 72 235 +19
T95 T101 Jordan Hudson Southwestern Ok, St. 80 77 78 235 +19
100 103 Blake Harpenau Ohio Dominican 80 79 77 236 +20
T101 104 Matt Spier * Concordia-St. Paul 78 82 78 238 +22
108 T105 Dillon Young Arkansas Tech Univ. 79 87 76 242  +26
106 T105 Baxter-Woosley Henderson State 79 83 80 242 +26
T104 107 Matt Mcintosh Southeastern Oklahoma State 81 80 86 247 +31
T38 - Lance Lawsan Nebraska-Kearney, U. 68 81 W - -
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NCAA D2 Men's Midwest/Cen Reg

The Club at Strawberry Creek
Kenosha, W
Strawberry Creek Round 1, Strawberry Creek Round 3 and Strawberry Creek Round 2
Dates: May 06 - May 08

i‘vPlayer (saed)

O

287 287 285 859 |

Central Missouri
[ | robyrugney@ e fes e [am
[0 | TrvisMays@ I 2O N [ I
[T14 | Teddydomes® |77 {70 |71 218
_____ | CyMor() S N CET (O Y
{162 | sam Migdal (4) {74 8 15 |27
i2 Central Oklahoma 289 (284 (291 864
[2 [ DilonRust(t) e jro  [es |27
_ EricKline(4) ) 71 - |73 74 218

(75 | logmWaresback@®) ~ [a [r8 |17 229

3 Mlssourl-St Louis 283 290 293 866
T3 ~Joe Atkisson (1) 168 170 172 1210

|T18 _Chase Smith (5) 73 f72 |74 {219
T24 | David Abolt(2) [74 {74 [73 221
T52 | Colby Yates (4) e qmr |4 225
” Bellarmine ' 285 294 |295 874
|6 | BryanRatterman (1) |68 q75s |69 (212
TI0 | DavidSheam@ [0 ;2 |15 217
T47__ | RyanGlass(3 | 75 |13 |76 [224
55 Alex Foley (4) (72 |74 |80  [226
T90 | JackClare (5) | - {78 179 |75 232
5 : =R Southwestern Dk St 8 295 287 293 875
T3 | Jake Duvall (3) ., 70 70 70 210
T18 ’ Wouter MyBurgh (1) |89 73 77 219
{T36 | Vincent Stong (4) {79 |72 72 223
|T36 Tommy Sterling (5) {77 72 |74 223
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TeamvPlayer (saed)

e | R
Grand Valley State 292 291 294 877
| Chris Cunningham (1) 67 71 713 fent
TIO | JackRider@ 1713 leg |75 |a17
[T55 | TylrPoulak(4) (80 |75 |71 |22
[Te2 | ChrisBelzer) 76 |76 |75 227 |
171 | Joel Siegel (3) I I O L =
7 Northeastern State ‘ 290 |294 |295 879
8 __ Zach Tucker (3) 74 |69 |71 214
23 | KyleFous( 73 |75 |12 220
T36 | JacksonHess(5) {68 76 |79 |223
Josh Strimple (4) e Jra {78 28

!
L~
Pl

|18 JacobBartel@ (75 [80  j74 |29
295  |294 292 (881 |

T24 | SeveDuncan(5) |76 |73 {72 |221

[T82 | David Frank 2 76 (73 [s2  [231
19 iNebraska-Kearney, U. 287 308 293 888
[T14 | MichaelColgate ) 71|13 (74 218
T24 | KonnorOtman(4) 75 74 |12 221
[Tz | MaxRudder) (13 [s0 |7 227

[T7 | Kiskoser() 6 [ |3 [

|} LanceLawson (3) j68 181 |0 {149
10  |Ferris State |25 |202  [303 1890

|T24 | ChrsEaton(4) T I .

T31 ‘Andrew Jared (3) o 174 73 75. _»_§‘222
:T§5 N mTrent ngison &) l T | | 76 72 I 78___ 1226
T62 Ben Co.(le; (2) _ S - |71 74 ' 582 » 5‘227
T90 [ lukeTrocchio(s) s |76 (76 |22
. T1‘1 Washburﬁ on ‘ 295 298 ‘298 891
lo | Teysiegel() 713 [0 |72 [215
[T24 | RonMcHenry(2) s {75 e
[T75 | Brian Walker (4) _ 7 |18 (75 |29
[T80 | NathanHoeffin(s) |75 |79 |76  [230 |

8 Indianapolis
|T10 | TobinDunigan(4)

:
L O |
[e5)
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Team/Player (sead)

‘Wayne St.

Rd 1

o m—

300

Rd 2

1293

298

R

891

Tyler Laserra (2)

70

174

177

Tyler Haksluoto (5)

L

{73

1258

e o Ol

{7

[73

76

256

Eric J°““$°Q,ﬂ),.

178

{71

178

1227

Rob Favaro (4)

81

82

72

235

293

308

292

893

"Arkansas Tech Univ.

Row;_ly Garrett (2)

180

{69

218

Graham Rucker (1)

! L

174

]

Jason Purdy (3)

73

Brian E Belz 4)

[79

‘76 "

e

Dlllon Young (5)

187

6

Lewns

306

295

897

Robert Dofﬂemyer @

-

Brandon White (1)

176

223

Harrison Carmichael (2)

A

1231

~Alex Thode (3)

176

Ryan Frederick (5)

[1

234 |

Wlsconsm-Parksme

305

297

900

ot Camtrank | 1)

176

74

et

Jake Wisniewski (3)

77

|74

223

Brisn Kiipe (2)

175

74

228

Kyl Kalberg (5)

i

77

230

Nick Corban (4)

ID

75

[t

Tiffin (Ohio)

292

301

307

900

_John Tidenberg (5)

{7

173

i

223

- Tyler Maranville (1)

174

173

|77

|224

Jon Kleln (2)

11|

Wil

 8.1

228

~ Corey M Martmez (3)

174

178

.

[232

Luke Schhcher (4)

',?773

83

76

|22

Henderson State

297

303

301

1901

Wess Webb (4)

75 -

71

219

) _MMatt Jennlngs (1)

{71

{78 _

174

223

Jared Black (2)

i)

173

78

227

_M_Joseph Hausberger (3)

{77

78

232

Baxter Woosley (5)

80

242
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Ohio Dominican

Team{Player (seed)

301

O

902

Rick Reardorn ()

73

]

~Kevin Hartoin (1)

75

28

Tyleur‘S'eb._ert 5)

e

|231

Connor Stookey 2)

_Biake Harpenau (4)

77

238 |

| St. Cloud State

300

310

1296

|906

e letne (4

i

{74

75

[225

Cordy Dickmand)

L

{79 |

73

1227

ST WESTE)

40

143

12

229

TylerKoivisto (1)

{72

21

Devin Holmes (2)

) L

=

176

Southeastern Oklahoma State

305

311

293

909

| Jeff Hunter (1)

e

1

226 |

Jlargus Seville ()

“

RobertPery®)

£

78

asl

j78

'8_7

232 |

| Matt Mclntosh (2)

81

=

S
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T

Individuals

Jacob Forsythe (Cedarville University)

Iads

T3

__Logan Osborne (Southern lndlana)

{74

222

Greg Werner (Minnesota State Mankato)

{4

222

6

sopanden Jenkins (Rshiand ]

174

223

Kowan O'Keefe (Minot State U.)

e

221

T62

Lucas Collins (Harding University)

77

|227 |

Nick Arman (Rockhurst) -

|80

231

Matt Spier (Concordia-St. Pau)

125}

1238
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NCAA D2 Men's Midwest/Cen Reg

The Club at Strawberry Crask

Kenasha,
Strawberry Creek Round 1, Strawburry Creek Rund 3 and Strawberry Craek Round 2
Dates: May 08 - May 08

Average score per round 7
M(}&in?.;,?_’ ~ [Average Score| Complete Rounds|
f [Strawberry CreekRound 1 7457 | 108 |
: 2 { g{rawberry Creek Round 2! = 75.60 ( 108
s [Strawberry CreekRouna 3| 74.83 107
id & 2 d ! 2 O
{[Strawberry CreekRound 1 || 74.57 ! 108
Strawberry Creek Round 3 74.83 107
[Strawberry Creek Round 2 ~ [ 7560 | 08 |
§ §

Round 3

I

'hole par yards b %o

relative to par

1[4 w8 | Y 62| 31 3 15) 2| @& +0.75
I N O I I 53 T R
i3] ki Sl i M teperh 2y il | 5| 4| 442 +0.48
L 4l 3 wry 4 18T 2f 1) | 8| 3| 190 ¥0.47
HEEINE el ] . . R 18| 4| 458 +0.40
o4 asaf [ 2[ sef[s| n[ 4 1 16| 4| 422 +0.36

771 5 520} 1) 38758 10 9| 4| 434 +0.35

I I I I I 23 A I O A A R
;‘gf o Bsah - 4 B2 ) . | 4| ars T
1 194 ) 465 ; Sf-el = s d 3| 147 +0.10
i 11| 5| 524 | 2| 4afso| 8| 2] 1 71T 21 35 504

2] 3jaisy ] 1] 1ys3ff 43] 5| 4] 6| 4| 284 -0.19
LB e o sjes] 200" 4] L (I s o
| 147 s 545- 3| 414471 14 2 7| 5| 520 -0.28
[ a5 s[4 | 34| 2] 3 [|']5]5 031 |
KT T O e e e T B I )
e [ [efe[ [ i

i af e | | wls)] 2] ] 2
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NCAA D2 Men's Midwest/Cen Reg

Tha Club at Strawbarry Craek

31
Strawberry Crask Round 1, Strawberry Ciwek Round 3 and Strawberry Cresk Round 2
Dates: May 0 - May 08

averdge

ala a to pa

15| 3| 201 +0.61
5| 4| 462 +0.46

9| 4| 460 +0.40
1] 4] 240 +0.39
ehL 12| 3| 182 +0.38
{10 4| 450 +0.37
18| 4| 455 +0.31
13| 4| 423 +0.28
3| 187 +0.24

3| 4| 400 +0.15

3| 147 +0.13

6| 4| 417 +0.13
17| 4| 310 0.02
14| 5| 540 0.1
1| 5| 540 0.15
4| 295 019

5| 540 0.27

% 5| 515 055

: Round 3

average

yards refative to par

3
12| 3| 215 +0.58
10| 4| 465 +0.50
4| 442 +0.48
3| 190 +0.47
18| 4| 458 +0.40
16| 4| 422 +0.36
9| 4| 434 +0.35
13| 4| 427 +0.26
1| 4| 446 +0.24
4| 378 +0.10
3| 147 +0.10
17| 4| 315 -0.04
6| 4| 284 -0.18
il 14| 5| 545 -0.27
4 7| 5| 520 -0.28
11| 5| 524 -0.31
5

“Roundz

average
refative to par

yards

1| 4| 443 +0.56
10| 4| 460 +0.51
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NCAA D2 IXI_en's Midwest/Cen Reg

Club at Strawbeiry Cresk

anos}
Strawberry Crask Round 1, Strawbasry Creek Raund 3 and Strawbarry Creek Round 2
Dates; May 08 - May 08

15| 3| 212 +0.44
9| 4| 465 +0.44

4| 465 +0.40

4 8| 3| 180 +0.39
* 13| 4| 425 +0.36
3| 4| 405 +0.27
16| 4| 420 +0.26
18| 4| 438 +0.25

{ 4| 3| 13 +0.13
4| 300 +0.03

17| 4| 313 -0.02
| 7] 5] 54 -0.14
| 14| 5| 523 0.16
{ 11| 5] 545 -0.21
2| 5| 517 -0.47
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NCAA D2 Men's Midwest/Cen Reg

“The Club at Strawbarry Creak
Kenosha,
Sirawberry Creek Round 1, Strawberry Graek Round 3 and Strawberry Cresk Round 2
Dalas: May 06 - May 08

i
i
(]

1 eagle birdief par
i

9
o L o —— . L...}\‘.m TN STy VRN, N— s
104 47 450 H 8 61; 32 6 1
= y S

il 15

BT NN I I I Y 3 I )

T3] 4| 423} [ f ofes| 3o 3 1

| TIEM 5'W;4T)m2 : ;m';tn)éwe‘i" 16 1 ]

5| 3| 201 | 3le| #| o] 3
: g .

i ) ‘
16{‘:”?‘31";”%““;%” [ 14 73 7 Y
Tl a0 | | 25| 2] 1 ]
el e[ [ [ sle e[ <[ 2
? ole 4. arg St gagie piraie voJd Lbarativk Qihne
1 1 4] 446 | | 11]e2 31 3,
[z 5[] | 4f s4foe| | | .
’ 3'4'*373'?MM§ ‘w,s“]“siiiw”b;if ) 1:5;W i
~ 4| 3] 147 | [ [ B{n] z=[
s 4, a2 | 4|55 42| 5{ 1
6 4! 2547';'” T 2§w éé; 50' 11‘2“ 4 1]
T2 s s | 1| || w©] |
s 3] 190 | | sl 3] 7] ¢
o 4 434 | 7let| 34| 59 .
0] 4 465 [ s[s| 23] 8] 3
1,1f”5w 5m24; [ e s e L
12 3.“”21153 T 1 10| 4| 5 4
s | 4| 4z | | soles| =z a| |
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NCAA D2 Men's Midwest/Cen Reg

The Club at Strawbarry Cresk

Kenasha,
Strawberry Crauk Round 1, Strawberry Creek Round 3 and Strawbarry Craek Round 2
Dates: May 06 - May 08
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